Standard Product Features:
• Powerful spring motor capable of pulling and
  retracting up to 50 ft. of cable
• Separate innovative mounting base plate
  offers flexibility in mounting options, attach one to
  a ceiling, wall, or bench
• Adjustable ball stop and locking ratchet
• Reinforced steel frame with black molded

4323 Hamann Parkway
Willoughby, OH 44094, U.S.A
Part Number Configurations
13.0”
12.5”
6.8”
L1000780B
Part Number Wire Gauge (AWG) Wire Length Mobile End Accessory Amperage GFCI
F3163-50-F10 16 50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
35 ft.
35 ft.
35 ft.
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10 No
No
No